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CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

TCF318-001100 REFRIGERATED EXHIBITOR SHOW by BANCO with 3 € 2.456.64
PLANS, temperature + 4 ° / + 10 ° C, capacity It.200, VAT esclud d’
LED lighting, ventilated refrigeration, V.230 / 1, Kw.0.32, Shippei’i; 19T euied
Weight 95 Kg, dim.mm .1000x438x934h
Delivery from 8 to 15 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED EXHIBITOR SHOW by BANCO with 3 PLANS, VENTILATED, temperature + 4 °/ + 10 ° C:

o frame entirely in extruded anodized aluminum with mirror finish and smooth stainless steel external panels ;
o ventilation grilles integrated with punched processing;

o sliding doors with anodized aluminum frame and steel handles;
o 200 k capacity ;

o temperature +4°/+10°C;

o ventilated refrigeration;

o type of defrost: automatic at pause;

o refrigerant gas: R404a

o LED lighting with high luminous efficiency and energy saving;

o electronic control unit with display and control panel ;

o platinum color;

o polyamide feet.

Environmental operating conditions:

o Ambient temperature Max 26 ° C.

o Relative humidity 60%

Supplied :
o 2 grids of 899x292 mm

CE marking

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase




Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

V 230/1
50

0,32

95
1000
438
934




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

