

#### TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
TCF318-001100	REFRIGERATED EXHIBITOR SHOW by BANCO with 3 PLANS, temperature $+$ 4 $^{\circ}$ / $+$ 10 $^{\circ}$ C, capacity lt.200, LED lighting, ventilated refrigeration, V.230 / 1, Kw.0.32, Weight 95 Kg, dim.mm .1000x438x934h	€ 2.456,64  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed  Delivery from 8 to 15 days

### PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## REFRIGERATED EXHIBITOR SHOW by BANCO with 3 PLANS, VENTILATED, temperature + 4 $^{\circ}$ / + 10 $^{\circ}$ C:

- $\circ \ \ \text{frame entirely in extruded anodized aluminum with mirror finish} \ \text{and smooth stainless steel external panels} \ ; \\$
- ventilation grilles integrated with punched processing;
- sliding doors with anodized aluminum frame and steel handles;
- 200 lt capacity;
- $\circ$  temperature + 4  $^{\circ}$  / + 10  $^{\circ}$  C;
- ventilated refrigeration;
- type of defrost: automatic at pause;
- o refrigerant gas: R404a
- $\circ~$  LED lighting with high luminous efficiency and energy saving;
- $\circ\,$  electronic control unit with display and control panel ;
- o platinum color;
- o polyamide feet.

# Environmental operating conditions:

- o Ambient temperature Max 26 ° C.
- Relative humidity 60%

### Supplied:

o 2 grids of 899x292 mm

### **CE** marking

### **TECHNICAL CARD**

power supply Monofase

Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,32
net weight (Kg)	95
breadth (mm)	1000
depth (mm)	438
height (mm)	934



